VOULIAGMENI

Master sheet Tricks Round 3
1

DIAKAKEIA 2017
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Papadopoulou Nikol

Page 1

16/9/2017 - 2:53 pp

*GRE

-14F

R 2x not credit

F 2x not credit

First pass :

40

40

60

60

60

60

80

80

90

570

B

Second pass :

Total :

Fall

570




